
Communiqué n° 38

Women's Team Pursuit

First Round/ Premier Tour
Results / Résultats

World Record: 4'13"683 AUSTRALIA 19.02.2015 SAINT-QUENTIN-EN-YVLINES (FRA)

19-23 October, 2016

3km2km1kmTeam TimeUCI Code Diff

4:30.30656.892FRANCE

019

1

DELZENNE Elise

1:45.376 2:34.319

018

022

020

BERTHON Laurie

FOURNIER Roxane

DEMAY Coralie

FRA19890128

FRA19921010

FRA19911107

FRA19910826.

RUS19930210

2:33.70354.637RUSSIA

070

2

BADYKOVA Gulnaz

+04.0621:43.807

071

RUS19910619074

072

CHEKINA Aleksandra

OSHURKOVA Elizaveta

IAKOVENKO Anastasiia

RUS19940421

RUS19950407

4:34.368

Heat 1

Heat 2

BEL19921101

KOPECKY Lotte

DRUYTS Lenny

010

012

011

2:33.2001:45.376

CROKET Gilke

1

07

BELGIUM 54.353 4:33.589

DiffUCI Code TimeTeam 1km 2km

DOM Annelies BEL19860408

4:43.802

BEL19951110

IRL19890217

IRL19870719

BURNS Eileen

GURLEY Lydia

TURVEY Anna

039

040 IRL19840909

043

1:49.808 +10.213

BOYLAN Lydia

2

038

IRELAND 57.753 2:42.720

IRL19800205

BEL19970518

3km

3km

PIETRZAK Lucja

1kmTeam TimeUCI Code Diff

4:26.11953.691POLAND

065

1

KACZKOWSKA Justyna

1:41.800 2:30.200

069

068

067

PLOSAJ Nikol

PIKULIK Daria

POL19971007

2km

POL19951227

POL19960522

4:27.298

GBR19961110

2:32.07254.208GREAT BRITAIN

032

2

KAY Emily

+01.1791:42.865

035

GBR19961105034

033

NELSON Emily

LLOYD Manon

KHAN Dannielle

GBR19950907

GBR19950901

POL19970106

Heat 3

Heat 4 2km

FRAPPORTI Simona

VALSECCHI Silvia

049

048

052

2:30.8931:41.919

PATTARO Francesca

1

051

ITALY 53.576 4:25.479

DiffUCI Code TimeTeam 1km

GUDERZO Tatiana

ITA19950312

ITA19840822

ITA19880714

ITA19820719

BLR19941012

BLR19930115

PIVOVAROVA Polina

SAVENKA Ina

SHARAKOVA Tatsiana

03

04 BLR19940805

05

1:43.346 +06.330

SHMAYANKOVA Maryna

2

06

BELARUS 54.967 2:32.627

BLR19840731

4:31.809

3km

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

Qualification rule:
The eight teams recording the best times in the qualifying round will be matched in the First round as follows:
The 6th fastest team against the 7th fastest team.
The 5th fastest team against the 8th fastest team.
The 2nd fastest team against the 3rd fastest team.
The fastest team against the 4th fastest team.
The winners of heats 3 and 4 from the First round will ride the final for the gold and silver medals.
The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:
The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.
Others will be rank by their final time from First Round
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